
MEN 148.0 RESULTS

Men 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hazen  Benton Bluestem High School 147.0 280.0 0

2 Kaiden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 147.7 215.0 0

3 Isiah  Coronado Humboldt 147.0 200.0 0

4 Kash  Travnichek Ellsworth High School 143.0 185.0 0

5 Cole Schulte Conway Springs High School 147.6 185.0 0

6 Kalyb Allen Riverton High School 148.0 175.0 0

7 Jonah Willits McLouth 148.0 175.0 0

8 Isaiah Cortes Horton Chargers 147.77 165.0 0

9 Phillip Swank West Franklin High School 148.0 165.0 0

10 Hunter Plake McLouth 144.7 160.0 0

Men 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaiden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 147.7 415.0 0

2 Isiah  Coronado Humboldt 147.0 395.0 0

3 Jonah Willits McLouth 148.0 335.0 0

4 Kalyb Allen Riverton High School 148.0 285.0 0

5 Kash  Travnichek Ellsworth High School 143.0 280.0 0

6 Isaiah Cortes Horton Chargers 147.77 265.0 0

7 Cole Schulte Conway Springs High School 147.6 260.0 0

8 Phillip Swank West Franklin High School 148.0 255.0 0

9 Hunter Plake McLouth 144.7 240.0 0

10 Hazen  Benton Bluestem High School 147.0 0 0



Men 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaiden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 147.7 245.0 0

2 Jonah Willits McLouth 148.0 245.0 0

3 Isaiah Cortes Horton Chargers 147.77 220.0 0

4 Kash  Travnichek Ellsworth High School 143.0 215.0 0

5 Cole Schulte Conway Springs High School 147.6 205.0 0

6 Isiah  Coronado Humboldt 147.0 195.0 0

7 Kalyb Allen Riverton High School 148.0 190.0 0

8 Phillip Swank West Franklin High School 148.0 175.0 0

9 Hunter Plake McLouth 144.7 0 0

10 Hazen  Benton Bluestem High School 147.0 0 0

Men 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaiden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 147.7 875.0 10

2 Isiah  Coronado Humboldt 147.0 790.0 8

3 Jonah Willits McLouth 148.0 755.0 6

4 Kash  Travnichek Ellsworth High School 143.0 680.0 4

5 Cole Schulte Conway Springs High School 147.6 650.0 2

6 Isaiah Cortes Horton Chargers 147.77 650.0 1

7 Kalyb Allen Riverton High School 148.0 650.0 0

8 Phillip Swank West Franklin High School 148.0 595.0 0

9 Hunter Plake McLouth 144.7 400.0 0

10 Hazen  Benton Bluestem High School 147.0 280.0 0


